*&M OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 21000-129354

Description: Removal and replacement of pier foundation and superstructure with prestressed concrete I-
beams, hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb, gutter, and culvert, drainage, guardrail,
cofferdam, approach work and pavement markings on County Road 430 over the Escanaba River,
Delta County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00551 Lunda Construction Company - Black River Falls, WI Ph: (715)284-9491
Fax: (715)284-9146
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
01401 Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml Ph: (231)845-1236
Fax: (231)845-0422
02526 Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI Ph: (262)524-1800
Fax: (262)524-1840
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
03298 Associated Constructors, LLC - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)226-6504

Fax: (906)226-6503
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 82000-202238

Description: Traffic signal modernization and concrete sidewalk and ramps in 18 locations on Fenkell Street
from Wyoming Avenue to Riverview Street in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)921-5300
Fax: (313)921-5310
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Macomb, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400

Fax: (586)992-9845
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 55555-129709

Description: 1.31 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, backfill swamp, earth excavation, subbase, aggregate
base, box culvert, guardrail and pavement markings on County Road 360 from M-2 Road to No.
25.5 Road, Menominee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00527 James Peterson Sons, Inc. - Medford, WI Ph: (715)748-3035
Fax: (715)748-4530
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
04383 Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc. - Menominee, Ml Ph: (906)863-9373
Fax: (906)863-5200
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014

Fax: (989)681-5221
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/1/2018 4:14 PM
AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01
Report v1

Call Number: 004

Contract ID: 79555-127977

Description: Bridge replacement, prestressed concrete beam, concrete curb, gutter, culvert, drainage, guardrail,

steel piles, cofferdam, approach work and pavement markings on Bay City Forestville Road at the
Wiscoggin Drain, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01501

01597

01886

02007

02748

02946

03134

07130

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, MI

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(989)644-3195
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)255-2421
(586)726-8481
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 58000-129376

Description: Penetrating healer/sealer, pavement repairs and pavement markings on multiple structures,
Monroe County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00252 Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)946-2077
Fax: (734)946-7203

01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466

06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371
Fax: (810)798-2544

07905 Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml Ph: (989)340-1678
Fax:
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 02555-129734

Description: 0.32 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing and shaping, sewers, earth excavation, subbase and
aggregate base on Old US-41 south of M-67, Alger County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
03706 Gerou Excavating, Inc. - Munising, Ml Ph: (906)387-2389
Fax: (906)387-2395
03966 Smith Construction, Inc. - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)228-7285
Fax: (906)228-4882
04535 Oberstar Inc. - Marquette, Mi Ph: (906)226-6799
Fax: (906)228-5858
07677 FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-2100

Fax: (231)344-5919
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 68000-200275

Description: 0.01 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, rumble strips, signing and pavement
markings on Red Oak Road (County Road 489) at Miller Road (County Road 608), Oscoda
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, MI Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4469

Fax: (231)768-5246
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*&M OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 75000-200279

Description: 1.46 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing and shaping, extend culverts, improve intersection sight
distance and pavement markings on County Road 436 (H-42) from east of M-77 to east of the
Schoolcraft east county line, Schoolcraft County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00527 James Peterson Sons, Inc. - Medford, WI Ph: (715)748-3035
Fax: (715)748-4530
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
03706 Gerou Excavating, Inc. - Munising, Ml Ph: (906)387-2389
Fax: (906)387-2395
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4469
Fax: (231)768-5246
07677 FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-2100
Fax: (231)344-5919
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Fax: (989)731-1729
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 ) 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 49000-130387

Description: 8.50 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, shoulders and pavement markings on 3 Mile Road from M-134
to Rockview Road, Mackinac County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 64000-200528

Description: 1.20 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulder and
pavement marking on North Oceana Drive from the Pentwater River north to Lever Road, Oceana
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4469
Fax: (231)768-5246
08551 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)451-3200

Fax: (616)451-3969
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4( 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V301 X 1 6401
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 25000-130833

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trench widening, shoulders, culvert
replacement and guardrail on Seymour Road from Baldwin Road north to Cook Road, Genesee
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
05487 Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)787-5500
Fax: (810)787-8222
06706 Kennedy Excavating, Inc. - Davison, Mi Ph: (810)653-5406
Fax: (810)658-3812
07181 Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (313)491-6688
Fax: (248)957-8757
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, MI Ph: (810)796-2911
Fax: (810)471-4810
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, MI Ph: (810)721-2600
Fax: (810)721-2626
08046 L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flushing, Ml Ph: (810)659-7565
Fax: (810)659-7150
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131

Fax: (989)761-0132
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EMDOT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 ) 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 25000-130833

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trench widening, shoulders, culvert
replacement and guardrail on Seymour Road from Baldwin Road north to Cook Road, Genesee
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, M Ph: (989)681-3014
Fax: (989)681-5221
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 47066-120357

Description: 11.43 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, culvert,
drainage, guardrail, cable barrier, signage, shoulder corrugations and pavement markings on 1-96
at various locations from M-52 to M-59, Ingham and Livingston Counties. This project includes a 5
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300

Fax: (248)244-0800
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- 3/1/2018 4:14 PM

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 27041-130191

Description: Bridge removal and replacement, prestressed concrete I-Beams, hot mix asphalt approach,
concrete curb, gutter, culvert, sewer, drainage, placing riprap, centerline and shoulder
corrugations, cofferdams, micropiles and guardrail on M-28 over Jackson Creek, Gogebic County.
This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, M Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 13081-129575

Description: Bridge railing and partial deck replacement, epoxy overlay, joint replacement, concrete surface
coating and approach work on M-66/1-194 over 1-94, Calhoun County. This project includes 2 year
concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)255-2421

Fax: (586)726-8481
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/1/2018 4:14 PM
AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01
Report v1

Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 67111-128725

Description: 1.14 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk ramp, drainage and safety

improvements on US-10BR from south of Church Street north to south of US-10 in the city of Reed
City, Osceola County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00152

00253

00356

01127

01399

01682

01953

03260

04476

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
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e 3/1/2018 11:13 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V301 X 1 6401
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 31012-125835

Description: Traffic signal modernizations, concrete curb, gutter, culvert and sidewalk, sewer, signage, and
pavement markings in the cities of Houghton, Marquette, and Negaunee, Houghton and Marquette
Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

POSTPONED
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/2/2018 7:25 AM
AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01
Report vl

Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 84922-132595

Description: 1.90 mi of high friction surface treatment on various routes in the village of Elmira, city of Cadillac,
Antrim, Benzie, Otsego, Oscoda and Wexford Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID
00252

02551

05827

06764

07586

07781

Vendor

Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml

RAM Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml

DeAngelo Brothers LLC - Hazelton, PA

American Civil Constructors West Coast, - Benicia, CA

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)946-2077
(734)946-7203
(734)464-3800
(734)420-1781
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(810)798-2371
(810)798-2544
(570)459-1112
(570)459-0321
(707)746-8028
(707)747-0593
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/1/2018 4:14 PM
AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01
Report v1

Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 41051-113387

Description: 0.21 mi of hot mix asphalt dual left-turn lane extension, drainage and ADA ramps on M-44 at

Leonard Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00152

00356

00357

00373

00436

00529

01282

01682

02123

02499

03665

05073

06923

07743

08156

08329

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Dykema Excavators, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, MI

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, MI

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

Epic Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Kentwood Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)363-6895
(616)363-1150
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(231)796-5267

(616)813-9596

(616)949-5250
(616)949-5497
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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EMDOT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 ) 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 41051-113387

Description: 0.21 mi of hot mix asphalt dual left-turn lane extension, drainage and ADA ramps on M-44 at
Leonard Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08551 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)451-3200
Fax: (616)451-3969
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, M Ph: (989)681-3014

Fax: (989)681-5221
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EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 55021-200071

Description: Weigh scale expansion and rehabilitation, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, sewer, culvert and
drainage on US-2 at US-41 in the village of Powers, Menominee County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
04383 Barley Trucking & Excavating, Inc. - Menominee, Ml Ph: (906)863-9373
Fax: (906)863-5200
07677 FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-2100

Fax: (231)344-5919
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 63000-202021

Description: 1.52 mi of hot mix asphalt surface removal, cold milling and resurfacing, drainage, retaining wall,
concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, culvert, sewer, guardrail and pavement markings on
West 13 Mile Road from Middlebelt Road to Inkster Road and on Inkster Road from Northwestern
Highway (M-10) to 13 Mile Road in the city of Farmington Hills, Oakland County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Fax: (810)231-5404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 82000-200023

Description: 0.81 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, sidewalk and
ramps, guardrail, signing and pavement markings on Greenfield Road from Michigan Avenue (US-
12) to Ford Road (M-153) in the city of Dearborn, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 25000-130640

Description: 0.57 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, cold milling and resurfacing, pavement removal,
aggregate base, storm sewer, watermain, drainage and concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps
on Bridge Street from the Linden south city limits northerly to the Shiawassee River in the city of
Linden, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
06366 DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07181 Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (313)491-6688
Fax: (248)957-8757
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188

Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 82000-200039

Description: 0.56 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, sidewalk
ramps, signing and pavement markings on Wyoming Avenue from Ford Road (M-153) to north of
Conrail Railroad in the cities of Detroit and Dearborn, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 43555-130477

Description: 5.00 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay with intermittent wedging, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on Hawkins Road from East US-10 south to East 96th Street, Lake County. This is a
Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720
Fax: (989)773-7640
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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@

Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 39000-130825

Description:  0.12 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk and ramps, signal
work and fiber installation on Pitcher Street from East Michigan Avenue to East Kalamazoo Avenue
in the city of Kalamazoo, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

WITHDRAWN
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 03000-132371

Description: 0.50 mi of shared-use path, hot mix asphalt pavement, concrete pavement, curb, gutter, sewer,
drainage, earthwork and pavement markings along Blue Star Highway from Center Street to
Washington Street in the village of Douglas, Allegan County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Fax: (269)345-2233
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI Ph: (269)684-4438
Fax: (269)684-4466
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Fax: (616)895-9356
03665 Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml Ph: (269)751-5158
Fax: (269)751-8994
07743 Epic Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)813-9596
Fax:
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 26000-129258

Description: Preventive maintenance on Porter Street over Tobacco River in the city of Beaverton, Gladwin
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, MI Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720
Fax: (989)773-7640
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, MI Ph: (989)362-3333
Fax: (989)362-7040
02007 Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml Ph: (989)644-3195
Fax: (989)644-3707
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, M Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 50000-202024

Description: 1.92 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete base course repair, concrete curb

and gutter, detail 7 joint repair and pavement markings on Hoover Road from 11 Mile Road to 13
Mile Road, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00588

00675

00891

00929

01682

05184

05336

06903

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, MI

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)739-5210
(586)739-8290
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 25000-130617

Description: 1.13 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, pavement removal, concrete curb and gutter, earth
excavation, aggregate base and shoulder, storm sewer, drainage, pavement repairs and guardrail
on Fenton Road from Cook Road to Grand Blanc Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency
Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Fax: (989)835-8628
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4469
Fax: (231)768-5246
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
08046 L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flushing, Ml Ph: (810)659-7565

Fax: (810)659-7150

Page: 31 of 81



‘’VIDOT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 ) 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 25000-130617

Description: 1.13 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, pavement removal, concrete curb and gutter, earth
excavation, aggregate base and shoulder, storm sewer, drainage, pavement repairs and guardrail

on Fenton Road from Cook Road to Grand Blanc Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency
Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Fax: (989)761-0132
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 41000-130755

Description: 1.59 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete pavement, concrete
curb, gutter and ramps, storm and sanitary sewer, watermain, signing, traffic signal and pavement
markings on Breton Avenue from 44th Street to north of 32nd Street in the cities of Kentwood and
Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
02436 Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)458-6379
Fax: (616)458-6467
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Fax: (313)532-0216
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 47000-200905

Description: 1.03 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and realignment, drainage, watermain, signing and
pavement markings on Challis Road from Interior Drive to Karl Greimel Drive in the city of
Brighton, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, MI Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Fax: (989)753-2028
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188

Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 50000-201857

Description: 0.55 mi of removal and replacement of concrete pavement, integral curb and gutter, replacement

of storm drain, sidewalk and ADA ramps, signing and pavement markings on Toepfer Drive from
Boulder Avenue to David Avenue in the city of Eastpointe, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency
Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00550

00675

00891

00929

01177

02507

03089

05336

06903

07550

07729

08915

08962

Vendor

V.I.L. Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

T. R. Pieprzak Co. - China, Ml

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, MI

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. - Rochester Hills, MI

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)979-6020
(586)979-7355
(586)739-5210
(586)739-8290
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0467
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(810)329-4027
(810)329-6359
(810)364-9560
(810)364-3970
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(248)375-0412
(248)375-0412
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 29000-132247

Description: 0.57 mi of vertical curve realignment, hot mix asphalt removal and resurfacing, concrete curb,

gutter, sidewalk, ramps, storm and sanitary sewer and watermain on South Lincoln Avenue from
Van Buren Road to Marshall Street in the city of Alma, Gratiot County. This is a Local Agency
Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00074

00152

00356

00515

01127

01130

01399

01415

01682

03260

05162

06713

08190

08797

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)835-7771
(989)835-8628
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
(989)772-1309
(989)773-4393
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 82000-133398

Description: 0.10 mi of concrete pavement reconstruction, storm sewer, guardrail, signing and pavement
markings on Enterprise Drive from the 1-94 eastbound off ramp to Oakwood Boulevard in the city of
Allen Park, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0467
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
06862 Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, M Ph: (734)676-8689
Fax: (734)676-9137
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml Ph: (313)962-0400
Fax: (313)962-0404
07181 Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (313)491-6688
Fax: (248)957-8757
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, MI Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 23000-129905

Description: 0.35 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter and sidewalk
ramps on Jefferson Street from Bridge Street to the west village limit of Dimondale in the village of
Dimondale, Eaton County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08421 American Asphalt, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)484-0260
Fax: (517)484-0312
08551 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)451-3200

Fax: (616)451-3969
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 01141-130298

Description: 0.43 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, signing and
pavement markings on Mt. Maria Road from Anne Street northeast to Hilltop Drive, Alcona County.
This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, MI Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4469

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 81000-129377

Description: Removal and replacement of bituminous surface, replacement of expansion joint, substructure
repairs and approach work on Austin Road and Sharon Valley Road over the River Raisin and on
McCollum Road over the Saline River, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)255-2421
Fax: (586)726-8481
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 63125-133394

Description: 0.61 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps,
drainage, sewer, cold milling concrete pavement, concrete base repairs, pedestrian signals and
pavement markings on 14 Mile Road from Washington Avenue to Bellevue Avenue and on Main
Street from Gardner Avenue to Broadacre Avenue in the city of Clawson, Oakland County. This is a
Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 31000-123761

Description: 1.54 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate base, geogrid, drainage,
signing and pavement markings on Pike River Road west of Aldrich Road and north of Laird Road,
Houghton County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
07677 FA Industrial Services, Inc. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-2100

Fax: (231)344-5919
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Call Number: 040

Contract ID: 27000-129344

Description: Deck and substructure patching, replacement of expansion joints, hot mix asphalt bridge surface

removal and replacement, railing repair, guardrail and approach work on Lake Gogebic Road over
Slate River and on Kimberly Road over Presque Isle River, Gogebic County. This is a local agency
project

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00179

01183

02946

03016

03134

Vendor

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, M

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Mi

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Arrow Constructions - Negaunee, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(906)228-4142
(906)228-2620
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 77147-133391

Description: 4.48 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, paving interlayer
and aggregate shoulders on Keewahdin Road and River Road, St. Clair County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
04603 James P Contracting, Inc. - Washington Twp, Ml Ph: (586)752-5605
Fax: (586)752-5606
05487 Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)787-5500

Fax: (810)787-8222
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Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 82457-129411

Description: 0.17 mi of concrete sidewalk, landscaping of trees and bushes, masonry walls, irrigation system
and street lighting along Fisher Road from Maumee Avenue to St. Paul Avenue in the city of
Grosse Pointe, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00675 Ric-Man Construction, Inc. - Sterling Heights, Ml Ph: (586)739-5210
Fax: (586)739-8290
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
08606 WCI Contractors, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)368-2100

Fax: (313)368-8986
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Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 17032-110907

Description: 2.15 mi of roadway reconstruction including roundabout construction, HMA surfacing, drainage
upgrades, watermain improvements, sanitary sewer upgrades, signal upgrades, ADA ramps,
pavement markings, and permanent signing on |-75BS from [-75/3 Mile Road ramps to 10th
Avenue in the city of Sault Ste. Marie, Chippewa County. This project includes a 5 year materials
and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550
00515 Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)835-7771
Fax: (989)835-8628
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
07947 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc./J & N Cons - LeRoy, MI Ph: (231)768-4469

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 39042-132993

Description: 0.32 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shared-use path, concrete curb and gutter,

add center left-turn and right-turn lane, signing, guardrail and pavement markings on M-96 at 33rd
Street, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00134

00152

00253

00356

00436

00529

02123

02262

03665

05073

07743

08771

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, M

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml

Al's Excavating, Inc. - Hamilton, Ml

Weick Bros., Inc. - Hopkins, MI

Epic Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(269)751-5158
(269)751-8994
(269)793-0221
(269)793-7330
(616)813-9596

(269)793-4396
(269)793-0213
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 41061-128597

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, concrete deck, barrier and substructure patching,
replacement of expansion joint, guardrail and approach work on M-11 over CSX Railroad in the city
of Grandville, Kent County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)255-2421

Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 41000-201467

Description: Application of long line pavement markings on various routes, Allegan, Barry, lonia, Kent, Lake,
Mason, Mecosta, Montcalm, Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Osceola and Ottawa Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml Ph: (586)716-1503
Fax: (586)716-1603
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Mi Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 69023-201475

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings on various routes, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Benzie,
Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau, Manistee,
Missaukee, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Preque Isle, Roscommon and Wexford
Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml Ph: (586)716-1503
Fax: (586)716-1603
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Ml Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 63000-201474

Description: Application of special pavement markings, Macomb, Oakland and Wayne Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, MI Ph: (586)716-1503
Fax: (586)716-1603
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Ml Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 41000-201471

Description: Application of permanent pavement markings on various routes, Kent and lonia Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04288 R. S. Contracting, Inc. - Casco, MI Ph: (586)716-1503
Fax: (586)716-1603
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Ortonville, Ml Ph: (248)308-6165

Fax: (248)627-1038

Page: 52 of 81



EM OT 3/1/2018 4:14 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project V3.01 X 1 64_01
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 34031-113355

Description: 72.60 mi of non-freeway signing upgrades along M-66 from Eaton Highway northerly to
Eisenhower Road and along M-91 from Stoney Road northerly to M-46, lonia and Montcalm
Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00681 Highway Service Company, Inc. - Woodhaven, Ml Ph: (734)675-1000
Fax: (734)675-3977
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703

Page: 53 of 81



<

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

3/1/2018 4:14 PM
AASHTOWare Project v3.01.164.01
Report v1

Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 19000-129860

Description: 3.32 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage structure repairs, sidewalk ramps,

shared-use paths and pavement markings on West Clark Road and Herbison Road, Clinton
County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00134

00152

00253

00356

00529

01127

01415

01682

01886

02985

04476

07651

08183

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

Woodhull Construction Company, Inc. - Laingsburg, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(231)768-4469
(231)768-5246
(517)580-0708
(517)803-4449
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 03111-115048

Description: 1.78 mi of full-depth concrete pavement repairs, hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and
pavement markings on US-131 from south of 102nd Avenue north to the Grand Elk Railroad in the
city of Plainwell, Allegan County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 43012-200554

Description: 6.36 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing and pavement markings on US-10/M-37 at
multiple locations in the village of Baldwin, Lake and Wexford Counties. This project includes a 3
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 78054-126426

Description: Epoxy overlay, deck patching, joint replacement, substructure repair, cleaning and coating of
structural steel, guardrail, and approach work on M-66 over the Prairie River and over the St.
Joseph River, St. Joseph County. This project includes a 2 year warranty on bridge coating.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 43012-200555

Description: 12.50 mi of overband crack filling, chip sealing, single, warranty and fog sealing on M-37 from
north of 44th Street to north of 7 Mile Road, Lake County. This project includes a 2 year pavement
performance warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 056

Contract ID: 41031-200149

Description: 2.08 mi of full-depth concrete joint repairs, concrete joint and crack sealing, intermediate concrete

spall repairs and pavement marking on M-37 from Patterson Avenue north to north of 44th Street
in the city of Kentwood, Kent County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00152

00866

00891

01682

05336

07432

07714

08962

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, M

Interstate Improvement, Inc. - Faribault, MN

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(507)333-2677
(507)333-3901
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 09033-132105

Description: 7.70 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps,
patch repair, joint repairs and pavement markings on M-13 from I-75 north to Linwood Road, Bay
County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 38071-132575

Description: 1.58 mi of full-depth concrete repair on US-127BR/M-50 (South Cooper Street) from South Street
northerly to Washington Avenue in the city of Jackson, Jackson County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00866 Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml Ph: (517)676-3700
Fax: (517)676-3758
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
06903 Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, M Ph: (313)962-0400
Fax: (313)962-0404
07432 Interstate Improvement, Inc. - Faribault, MN Ph: (507)333-2677
Fax: (507)333-3901
07714 Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml Ph: (517)938-5156
Fax: (517)938-8219
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, MI Ph: (248)424-3888

Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 059

Contract ID: 22011-131783

Description: 0.99 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk ramp upgrades and

pavement markings on M-95 (Carpenter Avenue) from Woodward Avenue to US-2 in the city of
Iron Mountain, Dickinson County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00014

00179

00987

01183

03016

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Mi

Arrow Constructions - Negaunee, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(906)228-4142
(906)228-2620
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Call Number: 060 Contract ID: 01555-130297

Description: 1.84 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, signing,
guardrail and pavement markings on F-41 from Andrews Road north to F-30, Alcona County. This
is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, MI Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00492 Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, M Ph: (989)728-9411
Fax: (989)728-3158
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4469
Fax: (231)768-5246
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 60021-131658

Description: 14.26 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and single-course overlay with shoulder widening on M-32
from east of Meridian Line Road to east of Jerome Street, Montmorency County. This project
includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, MI Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 062 Contract ID: 70041-200671

Description: 4.58 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing and pavement markings on M-45 from east of
US-31 easterly to M-231, Ottawa County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08551 Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)451-3200

Fax: (616)451-3969
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Call Number: 063 Contract ID: 49026-132025

Description: 1.57 mi of hot mix asphalt micro-cold milling and ultra-thin overlay, overband crack filling, concrete
curb, gutter, sidewalk, and ramps, drainage and pavement markings on I-75BL from High Street to
Antoine Street in the city of St. Ignace, Mackinac County. This project includes a 2 year pavement
performance warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 82123-128945-2

Description: 4.70 mi of hot mix asphalt milling and resurfacing, full-depth concrete pavement repairs, concrete
joint and longitudinal joint repairs, drainage and pavement markings installation on 1-96 from
Schaefer Highway to Roosevelt Street in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a
3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 065 Contract ID: 82192-132116

Description: 6.22 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, full-depth pavement repairs, detail 7 repairs
and pavement markings on M-39 (Southfield Freeway) from M-153 (Ford Road) northerly to
McNichols Road in the cities of Dearborn and Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 3
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 82021-132804

Description: 0.35 mi of concrete shared-use path, bridge widening, concrete curb, gutter, culvert, sewer,
drainage, guardrail, steel sheet piling, steel piles, approach work and pavement markings on
Belleville Road at 1-94, Wayne County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)255-2421
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 067 Contract ID: 67031-131677

Description: 14.78 mi of intermittent shoulder ribbon repairs, pavement repairs, overband crack filling,
microsurfacing, modified longitudinal joint repair, centerline corrugations, single chip sealing and
fog sealing on M-66 from south of the south Osceola county line northerly to south of US-10 and
from north of US-10 northerly to south of 15 Mile Road, Mecosta County. This project includes a 2
year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 068 Contract ID: 81076-132967

Description: 0.78 mi of partial depth concrete joint repairs using non-cementitious patching on US-23 from the
Plank Road ramps northerly to north of Federal Avenue in the city of Milan, Washtenaw and
Monroe Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)374-1102
Fax: (248)374-1109
05336 Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Fax: (313)532-0216
07432 Interstate Improvement, Inc. - Faribault, MN Ph: (507)333-2677
Fax: (507)333-3901
07714 Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml Ph: (517)938-5156
Fax: (517)938-8219
08342 Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. - Waukesha, WI Ph: (262)547-6316

Fax: (262)547-6844
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Call Number: 069 Contract ID: 19000-132607

Description: 62.46 Inmi of overband crack filling on various trunklines, Clinton, Eaton and Ingham Counties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

01682

03564

04582

05827

07403

07491

08342

Vendor
C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, M

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Wolverine Sealcoating LLC - Jackson, Ml

NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Interstate Sealant & Concrete, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(517)962-4261
(517)513-8065
(517)381-1928
(517)381-2095
(262)547-6316
(262)547-6844
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Call Number: 070 Contract ID: 74032-200541

Description: 15.85 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay with shoulder repairs, shoulder gravel, cold milling and paving
with waterproofing membrane at bridge location, guardrail and pavement markings on M-19 from
M-46 northerly to the south fork of the Cass River, Sanilac County. This project includes a 3 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 071 Contract ID: 72061-131786

Description: 25.37 Inmi of microsurfacing, hot mix asphalt crack treatment, overband crack filling, shoulder
corrugations and pavement markings on I-75 from west of Maple Valley Road to M-18,
Roscommon County. This project contains two 2 year pavement performance warranties.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501
Fax: (614)276-0570
07491 NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)381-1928
Fax: (517)381-2095
07915 American Pavements, Inc. - Plain City, OH Ph: (614)873-2191
Fax: (614)873-5820
07942 Microsurfacing Contractors, LLC - Bridgeton, MO Ph: (314)989-9001

Fax: (314)567-8928
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Call Number: 072 Contract ID: 13032-129143

Description: 2.54 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and overlay, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps,

sewer, drainage, signing and pavement markings on M-66 from Capital Avenue to Frey Drive in the
city of Battle Creek, Calhoun County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

00152

00253

00356

00436

00529

01682

02262

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
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Call Number: 073 Contract ID: 20032-131781

Description: 3.07 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramp
upgrades and pavement markings on M-93 from Lake Street to Old-27 and on M-72 from |-75BL to
Industrial Avenue in the city of Grayling, Crawford County. This project includes a 3 year materials
and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 074 Contract ID: 53031-131408

Description: 3.21 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and chip sealing with fog sealing on US-
31BR from US-31 north to US-10, Mason County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty and a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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Call Number: 075 Contract ID: 69014-131792

Description: 23.37 Inmi of microsurfacing, overband crack filling, cape sealing, shoulder corrugations and

pavement markings on I-75 at 3 locations between McCoy Road to just south of the North Central
State Trail in the city of Gaylord, Otsego and Cheboygan Counties. This project includes a 2 year
pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID

06439

07091

07491

07915

07942

Vendor

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml

Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH

NY-Mac Enterprises, Inc. - Lansing, MI

American Pavements, Inc. - Plain City, OH

Microsurfacing Contractors, LLC - Bridgeton, MO

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)724-4767
(810)724-4524
(614)276-5501
(614)276-0570
(517)381-1928
(517)381-2095
(614)873-2191
(614)873-5820
(314)989-9001
(314)567-8928
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Call Number: 076 Contract ID: 47064-201981

Description: Raising of superstructure and substructure, replacement of span, joint, bearing, pin and hanger
and partial cleaning and coating of existing structural steel, signing and approach reconstruction on
I-96 at Pleasant Valley Road, Livingston County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface
coating warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)255-2421
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 077 Contract ID: 65041-131648

Description: 3.96 mi of diamond grinding and concrete pavement repair on I-75 northbound from Ski Park Road
to the west Ogemaw county line, Ogemaw County.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02306 Opperman Grooving Inc. - Portland, MI Ph: (517)647-7381
Fax: (517)647-6830
06526 Diamond Coring Company, Inc. - Chicago, IL Ph: (773)978-5000
Fax: (773)978-5314
07432 Interstate Improvement, Inc. - Faribault, MN Ph: (507)333-2677

Fax: (507)333-3901
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Call Number: 078 Contract ID: 53021-131401

Description: 0.80 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ADA ramps,
drainage structure replacement and pavement markings on US-10 from Rowe Street to Jackson
Road in the city of Ludington, Mason County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of March 02, 2018

POSTPONED
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